
6/1/23, 4:48 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9813056 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9813056

Procuring Entity AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE - REGION XII

Title Supply and delivery for the conduct of TOT and Farmer level training under CFIDP

Area of Delivery South Cotabato

Solicitation Number: ATI-RTC XII 2023-06-177

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 241,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: John Lord Laureto Auman
Head-BAC Secretariat, ATI
Region 12
San Felipe, Tantangan,
South Cotabato
Tantangan
South Cotabato
Philippines 9510
63-83-2291023
63-83-2291023
jllauman@ati.da.gov.ph

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 02/06/2023

Last Updated / Time 01/06/2023 16:47 PM

Closing Date / Time 07/06/2023 10:00 AM

Description
 
Specs for Projector:
LCD Projector RGB 4000 Lm
10,000 hrs lamp life
Video: w/ wireless connection, HDMI and VGA, Audio: RCA, mini Jack

Specs for Portable Public Address (PA) System:
Transducer :2x6.5 in (176mm) woofers + 2 x 2.5 in (65mm) tweeters
Output power: 240 W RMS
Frequency response: 45 Hz- 20kHz (-6 dB) sIGNAL-TO-NOISE Ratio: <80dBA
Standby power consumption: <2 W with BT connecting; <0.5 W w/out BT connecting bluetooth version: 5.1
Battery type: Lithium-ion 72Wh
USB output: 5V/2.1A
dIGITAL INPUT: Bluetooth/ USB-9dBFS
battery charge: <3.5 hrs
battery playtime: <18 hrs

Requirements: 2023 Philgeps Registration, Business Permit, Mayors Permit, Tax Clearance and Notarized Omnibus
Sworn Statement of Business Transactions.
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


6/1/23, 4:48 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9813056 2/2

1 HDMI Cable (10m) Office
Supplies

3 Piece 1,500.00

2 Portable Public Address System (Bluetooth
enabled,

Office
Supplies

2 Unit 40,000.00

3 Day Light Projector Office
Supplies

1 Unit 48,000.00

4 USB extension port hubs (4ports) Office
Supplies

5 Piece 600.00

5 USB Flash drive (OTG Type, Type C, 32GB) Office
Supplies

145 Piece 500.00

6 Micro SD Card 256 gb Office
Supplies

2 Piece 1,500.00

7 DDR4 RAM Card (laptop) Office
Supplies

2 Unit 6,000.00

8 Wireless Presentation Clicker with laser Office
Supplies

2 Piece 1,500.00

9 Powerbank (20,000 mAh) Office
Supplies

30 Piece 500.00

Other Information
The winning bidder will DELIVER THE SAID ITEMS at ATI-RTC XII Training Complex, San Felipe, Tantangan, South
Cotabato.

Created by John Lord Laureto Auman

Date Created 01/06/2023

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

